
ST ANDREW'S COLLEGE PROVISIONAL DIARY  
2011 /2012 Diary Number Ten (March 2012) 

 
PLEASE NOTE CHANGES IN ITALICS  

 

 

Saturday 10 March  SAT Examinations (reasoning test only, no subject examinations) 

 

12 – 15 March  One-Act Drama Festival and Arts Week 

 

Monday 12 March  Literature Aloud        7-30pm 

   

Wednesday 14 March Year Book photographs (for staff)  

 

19 March    Bank Holiday (St Patrick’s Day) – College closed  

 

Tuesday 20 March  Subject Teacher Meetings for Sixth Year parents   4.15 – 6.45pm 

 

20 – 23 March  Junior School Performing Arts Festival 

 

Friday 23 March  Coffee Morning for international parents and host parents of Junior and      

                                                Secondary School students                 10.30 - 11.30am   

 

    Junior School Performing Arts Prizewinners’ Concert – 7.00pm 

 

Monday 26 March  Secondary School Staff Meeting     4.00pm – 6.00pm 

 

Wednesday 28 March Secondary School Music Department Concert  

 

Thursday 29 March   HPV Vaccinations for Sixth and First Year female students   

  

Friday 30 March   Term ends  

 

2 – 5 April   St Andrew’s College Model United Nations Conference  

 

Monday 16 April  Classes resume at 8.50am 

 

19-20 April   IB Visual Arts Exhibition 

 

Saturday 21 April  First Year (2012/2013) Induction Day     9.00am 

 

23 and 24 April  Fifth Year Mock Interviews with PPU 

 

Wednesday 25 April   Art and Community Awards Evening      7.30pm 

 

30 April – 4 May  Junior School Art Week 

 

2 - 22 May   IB Examinations 



 

Saturday 5 May  SAT Examinations 

 

Monday 7 May  College closed  

 

Tuesday 8 May  Transition Year Portfolio Assessment 

 

Wednesday 9 May  Meeting of Year Heads and Deputy Principals with Headmaster      8.00am 

    Secondary School Music Department Concert  

 

Thursday 10 May  Junior School Family Tennis Evening 

 

Monday 14 May  Transition Year Core Subject Examinations  

 

Tuesday 15 May  Secondary School Sports Day  

 

Wednesday 16 May  Transition Year core subject examinations  

    Launch of Wine Dark Sea 

    Junior School Sports Day 

 

Thursday 17 May   Transition Year End-of-year ceremony  

 

21 May – 1 June   Transition Year Work Experience  

 

Tuesday 22 May  Sixth Year Valedictory Evening       7.30pm 

 

Wednesday 23 May  Junior School Open Day 

 

Thursday 24 May  Secondary School staff meeting     4.00pm – 6.00pm 

    Transition Year trip to Uganda  

          

Friday 25 May  Secondary School house examinations commence 

     

Wednesday 30 May  P6 Graduation and Musical 

 

Friday 1 June   Term ends 

 

Saturday 2 June  SAT Examinations 

 

Tuesday 5 June   PTA second-hand uniform sale  

 

Wednesday 6 June  State Examinations commence  


